S/

Strategy | Technology | Results

Marshall Civils
165 Barr St
Lexingion, KY 40307

Palo Alte 3260HA, 3220HA &

Cortex 5

Lexington Police

130 East Main 5t.

Lexington, KY 40507

aftn: Paul Stewart

Falo Alto 3620HA, 3220HA & Cortex aty list price extlist price ext. Police price
Palo Alto Networks PA-3280 with redundant AC power

supplies 2 | $37.800.00| ¢ 7560000[% 52,920.00
Palo Alto Networks PA-3220, PA-3250, and PA-3260 4 post

rack mount kit 2 |$ 15000 % 30000 | % 225.00
Threat prevention subscription 5 year prepaid for device in an

HA pair, PA-3260 2 |52670000|% 53400.00(% 41,118.00
PANDB URL filtering subscription 5 year prepaid for device in

an HA pair, PA-3260 2 |$2670000|% 5340000]|% 41,118.00
WildFire subscription 5 year prepaid for device in an HA pair,

PA-3260 2 |$2670000]5 5340000|% 41,118.00
DNS Security subscription 5 year prepaid for device in a n HA

pair, PA-3220 2 |%$2670000|% 5340000|% 41,118.00
Premium support 5 year prepaid, PA-3260 2 |$3420000| 5 6840000 (% 5472000
SFP+ form factor, 10Gb direct attach twin-ax passive cable

with 2 fransceiver ends and 5m of cable permanently bonded

as an assembly, |IEEE 802 3ae 10GBASE-CR compliant 1 $ 50000|% 500.00 | & 275.00
SFP+ form factor, SR 10GDh optical transceiver, short reach

300m, OM3 MMF, duplex LC, IEEE 802.3ae 10GBASE-SR

compliant 2 $ 150000 | % 300000 (% 1,650.00
Palo Alto Networks PA-3220 with redundant AC power

supplies 2 |$18,900.00 | % 37,800.00|% 26,460.00
Palo Alto Metworks PA-3220, PA-3250, and PA-3260 4 post

rack mount kit 2 |$ 15000 % 300.00 | § 235.00
Threat prevention subscription 5 year prepaid for device in an

HA pair, PA-3220 2 1%$16,080.00 | $ 32160.00 % 2412000
PANDB URL filtering subscription 5 year prepaid for device in

an HA pair, PA-3220 2 |$16,080.00) % 32160.00|% 24,120.00
WildFire subscription 5 year prepaid for device in an HA pair,

PA-3220 2 |$16,080.00 | %5 3216000 |% 24,120.00
DNS Security subscription 5 year prepaid for device in a n HA

pair, PA-3220 2 | 516080005 32160.00 (3% 24,120.00
Premium support 5 year prepaid, PA-3260 2 |%$17,100.00 | $ 34,20000|% 27,018.00

Lexington Police




Cortex XDR Prevent, includ es 30 days of alerts retention

and standard success 80 months

1000 | $  200.00

§ 200,000.00

$ 53,000.00

Palo Alto 220

2 $ 3.995.00

$ 7,990.00

$ 5,690.00

Lexington Police Total $ 770,330.00 $ 483,135.00

WHKU Contract

3 Year Payment Option
1st Payment 2021

2nd Payment 2022

3rd Payment 2023

WHKU-552

$ 161,045.00
$ 161,045.00

$ 161,045.00




